
  2023-2024 i2I Program [Mitacs Skills Training Program] 
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NON-CREDIT

OPENING SESSION (Sync Session) 9am  - 3pm PT

LAB TO MARKET 

(Andrew Park,  Jon Thomas, Eric Prouzet, Carlos Bazan )

Lab to Market - Office Hour 12pm - 1pm PT

Venture Pitch Event 6pm - 8pm PT

 (Clay Braziller, Azadeh Gourdarzi, Sophie Velleiux) 

Mentor Intro Sync Session 12pm - 1pm PT

OIA - Office Hour 12pm - 1pm PT

MID-POINT CHECK-IN (Sync Session) 9am - 1pm PT

BUSINESS MODELS 

(Fabiano Armellini, James McLellan, Sarah Lubik) 

Sync Office Hours with Instructors Date: Week 2 & 4 (Mandatory Attendance) 

Business Models Mentor Meetings 12pm - 1pm PT

FINANCIAL LITERACY 

(Greg Bavington, Pieter Dorsman, Oliver Dube) 

Sync Office Hours with Instructors Date: Week 2 & 4 (Mandatory Attendance) 

Financial Literacy Mentor Meetings 12pm - 1pm PT

FINAL PITCH & CLOSING SESSION (Sync Session) 9am - 12pm PT

Sunday, Jan 14 to Sunday, Feb 25

DATES

Monday, Feb 5 & Monday, Feb 26

Sunday, Mar 3 to Sunday, Apr 14

Monday, Mar 25 & Monday, Apr 15

Friday, May 3

Friday, Jan 12

TIME

OPPORTUNITY IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT Sunday, Nov 5 to Sunday, Dec 17

Monday, November 13

Monday, December 4

Friday, Sept 15 

Sunday, Sept 17 to Sunday, Oct 29

Tuesday, October 3

Wednesday, October 18




